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jœœœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ
. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ.
œ. œ. œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ.

25

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. œ.

F

F

Sus. Cymbal

p

∑

œœ ‰ jœœ œœ ‰ Jœœ
all will see the

œœ ‰ J
œœ œœ ‰ J

œœ

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ. œ. œ.

‰ œ. œ. œ. œ. ‰ œ. œ. œ. œ.

‰ œœ.
œœ.

œœ. œœ. ‰ œœ.
œœ.

œœ. œœ.

.œ jœ. .œ Jœ
.

∑

∑

..œœ jœœ. ..œœ
jœœ.

..œœ Jœœ
. ..œœ Jœœ

.

..œœ
jœœ.

..œœ
jœœ.

∑

|

∑

∑

∑

œœœ œ œ œœœ œœœ ‰ œ œ œœœ œœœ

.œ jœ .œ jœ

.œ Jœ. œ œ.≤ œ.≤

.œ Jœ. œ œ.≤ œ.≤

.œ Jœ. œ œ.≤ œ.≤

.œ jœ. .œ Jœ
.

26

.œ jœ. .œ Jœ
.

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

∑

..œœ œœ œœ œœ
glo ry of the..œœ œœ œœ œœ

.œ œ œ. œ.

.œ œ œ. œ.

..œœ œœ œœ. œœ.
œ œ

∑

∑

..œœ œœ œœ. œœ.
œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ. œœ.
∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœœ œœœ

œ œ

.œ œ œ. œ.

.œ œ œ. œ.

.œ œ œ. œ.

œ œ

27

œ œ

- - - -

The Coming of the Lord, Score, page 7 of 18 

∑

30/3517&18L



&

&

?

&

&

&
?

&

&

&
?

?

&
÷

?

&
?

&

?

&

&

B

?

?

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b

b b b b

b b

b b

b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Fl. 1&2

Ob.

Cl. 1&2

Bsn.

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2&3

Hn. 1&2

Trb. 1&2

Trb. 3/Tuba

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

D.B.

Harp

Choir

Perc.

Pno.

∑
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